
Tracking details EMPTY IN DEPOT

45 G1 (40HC)

Custom reference
N/A

Exported on
Saturday,13-DEC-2025 

APHU7111933

RECEIPT

PORT Chennai, IN

CHENNAI INTL TERMINALS PVT

PORT Melbourne, AU

PATRICK EAST SWANSON DOCK

DELIVERY

02:04

Thursday,08-MAY-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER CHENNAI

Saturday,10-MAY-2025 READY TO BE LOADED CHENNAI

Thursday,15-MAY-2025 LOADED ON BOARD CHENNAI KMTC MUMBAI
(0FDEEE1NL)

Thursday,15-MAY-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE CHENNAI KMTC MUMBAI
(0FDEEE1NL)

Thursday,22-MAY-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL PORT KLANG KMTC MUMBAI
(0FDEEE1NL)

Friday,23-MAY-2025 DISCHARGED IN
TRANSHIPMENT PORT KLANG KMTC MUMBAI

(0FDEEE1NL)

Sunday,01-JUN-2025 LOADED ON BOARD PORT KLANG
CONTI
ANNAPURNA
(0PW6HS1NL)

Monday,02-JUN-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE PORT KLANG
CONTI
ANNAPURNA
(0PW6HS1NL)

Saturday,21-JUN-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL MELBOURNE
CONTI
ANNAPURNA
(0PW6IN1NL)

Sunday,22-JUN-2025 DISCHARGED MELBOURNE
CONTI
ANNAPURNA
(0PW6IN1NL)

Tuesday,24-JUN-2025 CONTAINER TO CONSIGNEE MELBOURNE

Thursday,03-JUL-2025 EMPTY IN DEPOT MELBOURNE

22:37

05:45

02:57

12:00

10:00

00:38

21:57

00:00

15:00

10:09

02:04

20:00

Times reflected are local Times.

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)
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